
8. TVLV- Gray  3

9. Zane Trace  5

Day Date Time vs Round

Thursday 1/2/2020 6:30pm vs Game 1

Sunday 1/5/2020 12:00pm vs Quarter-1

1/5/2020 1:00pm vs Quarter-2

1/5/2020 2:00pm vs Quarter-3

1/5/2020 3:00pm vs Quarter-4

Wednesday 1/8/2020 7:30pm vs Semi 1 

Sunday 1/12/2020 2:00pm vs Semi 2

Monday 1/13/2020 6:00pm vs CHAMP

2. Jackson                                      8

7. Circleville                                   3

3. Lady Shermans          4

2. Jackson                        13

Jackson

Mon 1/13/20  6:00pm
CHAMPIONS

Sun 1/5/20 3:00pm

Sun  1/12/20  2:00pm

Sun 1/5/20 1:00pm 

3. Lady Shermans                      11

6. Southeastern                          2

TCFFC Fall 2019 Session Indoor Soccer High School Girls Division Tournament Schedule

Sun 1/5/20 12:00pm

Thur  1/2/20  6:30pm

Wed 1/8/20 7:30pm

Sun 1/5/20 2:00pm

4. Chaos                                        11

1.  SOC                                          7

9. Zane Trace                               0

4. Chaos                            3

1. SOC                               5

SOC

5. TV Lady Vikings - Blue            6

TV Lady Vikes - Gray Zane Trace

Jackson Circleville

Home Away

SOC Zane Trace

SOC Jackson

Chaos TV Lady Vikes-Blue

SOC Chaos

Jackson Lady Shermans

Lady Shermans Southeastern


